2024 CONVENTION KIT

REGISTRATION

Additional copies of this form are available at <u>iwla.org/convention2024</u>. Online registration is available at <u>iwla.org/convention2024</u>.

CONVENTION REGISTRATION FORM

	ALL COSTS ARE PER PERSON	COST	NUMBER	TOTAL
	Registration*	\$130		
CAMBRIDGE, MARYLAND JULY 14–16, 2024	SUNDAY, JULY 14 Early Bird Party and Auction Non-registered guests	\$40		
Name:	Youth Convention Registration** (Fee applies to each youth and chaperone)	\$40		
Chapter Name:				
Address:	Breakfast (included in registration fee)			
City:State:Zip:	Breakfast (non-registered)	\$20		
	- Awards Luncheon	\$30		
Telephone:	_ TUESDAY, JULY 16			
Are you a first-time attendee? 🗌	Conservation Luncheon	\$30		
	Banquet	\$60		
Registration Deadline: June 28, 2024				
Make check payable to: IWLA Maryland Division. Mail registration form and check payment to: Anita Stonebraker, 8101 Dry Ridge Road, Montgomery Village, MD 20886. Sorry, no credit card payments for mail-in registrations.	TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED Meal prices include tax and gratuity		\$	
	Special meal requests:			
	Sorry, no meal refunds after July 2. * Includes breakfast on Monday **Pre-reg	gistration req	uired by July	1.

YOUTH CONVENTION REGISTRATION

Please be sure to pre-register using this form or register online at <u>iwla.org/convention2024</u>. Completed and signed health information form, liability waiver and code of conduct are required at onsite check-in on Sunday, July 14. These forms are posted online at <u>iwla.org/convention2024</u>.

If you have any questions, please text Judy Lefebvre at (301) 873-2021 or email <u>lejudy@comcast.net</u>. **Registrations must be received** by the Maryland Division by July 1 to ensure the proper size shirt. Youth Convention registration fee is \$40 per participant and adult chaperone and should be included with the submitted convention registration form. *Please note: Participation in youth convention is limited to youth ages 8 to 18 years old.*

Name:				
Address:				
Age: IWLA ID Number (if applicable): Dietary Restrictions:				
Adult Contact:	Cell #	_ Email:		
(at Convention) Tee Shirt Size: Small Medium Large X-Large				

The League welcomes additional financial support for the Youth Convention. Chapters, divisions, and individuals may send checks payable to the Izaak Walton League with Youth Convention in the memo line. Mail to: IWLA Youth Convention, 707 Conservation Lane, Gaithersburg, MD 20878-2983.